Zeta Plus ZA Series filter media are a family of advanced depth filters designed to provide
optimal clarification of bioprocess, biological and pharmaceutical fluids. Zeta Plus ZA
Series filter medium is composed of pre-extracted inorganic filter aid, cellulose and a
proprietary resin system that imparts a strong positive charge to the filter matrix, aiding
its adsorption of negatively charged contaminants. This premium-grade medium has been
specifically designed for processes that require a high degree of filtration and low metal
ion extractables.
Applications

90 ZA
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Zeta Plus™ ZA Series Ordering Guide
Your Local 3M Purifi cation Inc. Distributor:
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade
45109 (8" 8-cell) 11 - Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
45167
(8" 7-cell, O-ring plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
Important Notice:  The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some of which
are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION AS TO ITS SUITABIL-
ITY FOR THEIR USE.  IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION INC. BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is fi t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specifi c application.
3M PURIFICATION INC. MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS
Limitation of Liability: 3M Purifi cation Inc. will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory as-
serted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Zeta Plus is a trademarks of 3M Company used under license.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners
© 2010 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8876-2
Rev 0710
BC Capsules
Catalog Number Grade
BC0025L (Luer)
BC0025S (Sanitary)
BC1000A (Single Filter)
BC1000B (3 Filter Pack)
BC2000A (Single Filter)
BC2000B (3 Filter Pack)
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
12” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Geometric
Variation
Gasket
Material Grade
45244 (12" 9-cell)
45237 (12" 12-cell)
45245 (12" 16-cell)
01 - Standard
  polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
30 ZA
60 ZA
90 ZA
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket
Material Package Code Grade
Z8FA2NP
(8" 2-cell plug-in)
Z8FA4NP
(8" 4-cell plug-in)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
2